
 

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

Declaration number: DOCIP 1300801 CJ ib

Nameand addressof Duux BV

manufacturer / EU-AR: Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY IS ISSUED UNDER THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF:

Name and address of Duux BV

manufacturer: Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Productidentification: Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

See appendixA fora list of all products covered by this declaration

 

THE PRODUCTS MENTIONEDIN THIS DECLARATION ARE IN CONFORMITY WITH:

EU Community Legislation Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

01.07.2011]
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Harmonised standards Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

SIGNED FOR AND ON BEHALFOF: CJUUX

> Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 « 5400 AC
Uden + The Netherlands

Place and date ofissue: Uden, 1 November2021

° f/

 

   
  

Signature:

Name,function: Mark Angénent, CEO

Company name: Duux BV

 
 
 



EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
(In accordance with EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

APPENDIX A -— list of products

The following products are covered by EU declaration of conformity DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10

DXCH11

DXCH12

DXCH13

DXCH14

DXCH15

Duux 'Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater White

Duux 'Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux 'Edge' 2000W Smart Heater White



EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING
(Volgens de norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

No verklaring: DOCIP 1300801 CJ x

Naam en adres van de fabrikant Duux BV U

of zijn gemachtigde: Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

DEZE CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING WORDT VERSTREKT ONDER VOLLEDIGE VERANTWOORDELNKHEID VAN:

Naam en adres vande fabrikant: Duux BV

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Productidentificatie: Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

Zie bijlage A voor eenlijst van alle producten die onder deze

verklaring vallen

 

HET HIERBOVEN BESCHREVEN VOORWERPIS CONFORM:

EU-gemeenschapswetgeving Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

01.07.2011]

Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Harmonised standards Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

ONDERTEKEND VOOR EN NAMENS:

Juux
Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 - 5400 AC
Uden + The Netherlands

Plaats en datum van afgifte: Uden, 1 novembe  
Handtekening:

Naam,functie: Ma Naam vanhetbedrijf: Duux BV

 
 
 

Thic AdAclarating ¢ sHfarmity wac generate ing the Prr crtIP co Ke a Al AKAThis declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP compliance platform 1/2



EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING
(Volgens de norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

Bijlage A - Productlijst

De volgende producten vallen onder de EU-conformiteitsverklaring DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10 Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH11 Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

DXCH12 Duux 'Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH13 Duux 'Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater White

DXCH14 Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH15 Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater White



DECLARATION UE DE CONFORMITE
(Selon la norme EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

No DECLARATION:

Nom et adresse du fabricant ou

de son mandataire:

Nom et adresse du fabricant:

Identification du produit:

UE Législation communautaire

Harmonised standards

SIGNE PAR ET AU NOM DE:

Date et lieu d'établissement:

Signature:

Nom, fonction:

Nom dufabricant: 

DOCIP 1300801 CJ x

Duux BV LUU

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

LA PRESENTE DECLARATION DE CONFORMITEEST ETABLIE SOUS LA SEULE RESPONSABILITE DU:

Duux BV

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

Voir l'annexe A pour uneliste de tous les produits couverts par cette

déclaration

 

L'OBJET DE LA DECLARATION DECRIT CI-DESSUS EST CONFORMEA:

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

01.07.2011]
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

   
Juux
Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 « 5400 AC
Uden + The Netherlands

Uden, 1 novembr

Mark Angenent, CEO

Duux BV
 

Th Aarlaratinn £ ennfr me ae 4¢ onaratoa
his declaration of conformity was generate using the ProductiP compliance platform 1/2

 
 



DECLARATION UE DE CONFORMITE
(Selon la norme EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

AnnexeA - liste des produits

Les produits suivants sont couverts par la déclaration de conformité DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10

DXCH11

DXCH12

DXCH13

DXCH14

DXCH15

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux 'Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater White



EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG
(GemaR der Norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

 

No Erklarung:

Name und Anschrift des

Herstellers oder seines

Bevollmachtigten:

DOCIP 1300801 CJ x .

Duux BV UU

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

DIE ALLEINIGE VERANTWORTUNGFURDIE AUSSTELLUNG DIESER KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG TRAGT:

Name und Anschrift des

Herstellers:

Produktidentifikation:

Duux BV

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

Siehe AnhangA fiireine Liste aller Produkte, die unter diese

Erklarungfallen

 

DER OBEN BESCHRIEBENE GEGENSTANDDER ERKLARUNGERFULLT:

EU-Gemeinschaftsrecht

Harmonised standards

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (ROHS)Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

01.07.2011]

Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

UNTERZEICHNET FUR UND IM NAMENVON: CJUUx

Ort und Datum derAusstellung:

Unterschrift:

Name, Funktion:

Name des Unternehmens:

   

 

Uden, 1. Nov Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 » 5400 AC
Uden + The Netherlands

Mark Angenent, CEO

Duux BV
 

tir nf cranformity wac generated ino tha Ppion of confo ity was generated usingt r

 
 



EU-KONFORMITATSERKLARUNG
(Gema& der Norm EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

AnhangA - Liste der Produkte

Die folgenden Produkte fallen unter die Konformitatserklarung DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10

DXCH11

DXCH12

DXCH13

DXCH14

DXCH15

Duux 'Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater White



EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLARING
(Ifglge normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

 

Nr. af erklaering: DOCIP 1300801 CJ x ‘

Navn og adresse pa fabrikanten Duux BV UU

eller dennes bemyndigede Veghelsedijk 2f

repreesentant: 5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

DENNE OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLARING UDSTEDES PA ANSVAR:

Navn og adresse pa fabrikanten: Duux BV

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Identifikation af produktet: Duux 'Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

Se bilag A for en liste over alle produkter, der er omfattet af denne

erklering

 

GENSTANDENFOR ERKLARINGEN, SOM BESKREVET OVENFOR,ER | OVERENSSTEMMELSE MED:

EF-harmoniseringslovgivning Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

01.07.2011]
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Harmonised standards Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

UNDERSKREVET FOR OG PA VEGNEAF: | JuUUx
Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 » 5400 AC
Uden + The Netherlands

  

  

Sted og dato: Uden, 1. nove

Underskrift:

Navn,stilling: Mark Angenent, CEO

Firmaets navn: Duux BV

 
 
 

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductIP complianceplatform 1/2y t 6 t t



EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLARING
(Ifglge normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

BILAG A — Liste over produkter

Fglgende produkter er omfattet af EU-overensstemmelseserkleringen DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10

DXCH11

DXCH12

DXCH13

DXCH14

DXCH15

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

Duux 'Edge' 1500W Smart Heater White

Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater White

2/2



EU-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS
(Normin mukaan EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

 

Nro vakuutuksen:

Valmistajan ja hanen

valtuutetun edustajansa nimija

osoite:

DOCIP 1300801 CJ x’

Duux BV UU

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

TAMA VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS ON ANNETTU YKSINOMAISELLA VASTUULLA:

Valmistajan nimija osoite:

Tuotteen tunnistetiedot:

Duux BV

Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

Liitteessa A luetellaan kaikki taman ilmoituksen kattamat tuotteet

 

EDELLA KUVATTU VAKUUTUS ON YHDENMUKAINEN:

EY yhteis6n lainsdéadannén

vaatimusten mukainen

Harmonised standards

anaes PUOLESTA ALLEKIRJOITTANUT:

Antamispaikka ja —pdivamdara:

Allekirjoitus:

Nimi, tehtava:

Yrityksen nimi:

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

01.07.2011]
Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

  

 

UUUX
Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 » 5400 AC

Uden * The Netherlands

Uden, 1. marra

Mark Angenent, CEO

Duux BV
 

eratec ste we: By, a tID rAmniiance r oA RRA1 using the ProductIP compliance platform 1/2

 
 



EU-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS
(Normin mukaan EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

LITE A— Luettelo tuotteista

Seuraavat tuotteet kuuluvat EY-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10 Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH11 Duux 'Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

DXCH12 Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH13 Duux 'Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater White

DXCH14 Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH15 Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater White

2/2



EU-FORSAKRAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE
(Enligt normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)
 

 

Nr deklaration: DOCIP 1300801 CJ x

Namnpa ochadresstill Duux BV UU

tillverkaren eller dennes Veghelsedijk 2f

representant: 5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

DENNA FORSAKAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE UTFARDASEGET ANSVAR:

Namnpa ochadresstill Duux BV

tillverkaren: Veghelsedijk 2f

5406 TE Uden

Netherlands

Identifiera produkten: Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH10

Se bilaga A fér en férteckning 6veralla produkter som omfattas av

denna deklaration

 

FOREMALET FOR FORSAKAN OVAN OVERENSSTAMMERMED:

EG relevanta harmoniserade Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU [OJEU L174/88-110,

gemenskapslagstiftningen 01.07.2011]

Ecodesign energy-related products Directive 2009/125/EC [OJEU L285/10-35, 31.10.2009]

Radio EquipmentDirective (RED) 2014/53/EU [OJEU L153/62-106, 22.05.2014]

Harmonised standards Safety of electrical equipment

EN 50106:2008

EN 60335-1:2012 + AC:2014 + A11:2014 + A13:2017 + A1:2019 + A2:2019 + A14:2019 + A15:2021

EN 60335-2-30:2009 + AC:2010 + A11:2012 + AC:2014 + A1:2020 + A12:2020

EN 62368-1:2014 + AC:2015-02 + AC:2015-05 + AC:2015-11 + AC:2017-03

Radio equipment

EN 300 328 V2.2.2

Exposure of humansto electromagnetic fields (EMF)

EN 62233:2008

EN IEC 62311:2020 + EN 62311:2008

EN 62479:2010

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 + EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 + EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2

EN 301 489-17 V3.1.1 + EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4

EN 55014-1:2017 + A11:2020

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-3-3:2013 + A1:2019

Restricted substancesin electrical products

EN 50581:2012

EN IEC 63000:2018

Ecodesign

Regulation (EU) 2015/1188 - Ecodesign local space heaters

UNDERTECKNATFOR: clUUx

Ort och datum: Duux BV

P.O. Box 145 * 5400 AC

Uden * The Netherlands

Namnteckning:

 

Namn,befattning: Mark Angenent, CEO

Namnetpa féretaget: Duux BV
 

This declaration of conformity was generated using the ProductiP compliance platform 1/2

 
 



EU-FORSAKRAN OM OVERENSSTAMMELSE
(Enligt normen EN ISO/IEC 17050-1)

BILAGAA -— Lista 6ver produkter

Féljande produkter omfattas av EG-férsdkran om 6verensstammelse DOCIP 1300801:

DXCH10 Duux 'Edge' 1000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH11 Duux ‘Edge’ 1000W Smart Heater White

DXCH12 Duux ‘Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH13 Duux 'Edge’ 1500W Smart Heater White

DXCH14 Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater Gray

DXCH15 Duux ‘Edge’ 2000W Smart Heater White

2/2


